
SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW-7002-601 3.383
BURGE M

  0   0    20   0   0   0    20
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  6   3

30.00% 15.00%
  2   1

10.00% 5.00%
  2  5  1

25.00%5.00%

LAW-7002-602 3.384
PAULI C

  0   0    20   0   0   0    20
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   9

5.00% 45.00%
  4   1

20.00% 5.00%
  0  5  0

25.00%0.00%

LAW-7002-603 3.387
SOBOL N

  0   0    19   0   0   0    19

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%
  1   0

0.00% 5.26% 0.00%
  4   3

21.05% 15.79%
  4   2

21.05% 10.53%
  0  3  2

15.79%10.53%

LAW-7002-604 3.404

PHILLIPS S

  0   0    19   0   0   0    19

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0   0
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

  2   5
10.53% 26.32%

  7   2
36.84% 10.53%

  0  3  0
15.79%0.00%

LAW-7002-605 3.384
MURPHY J

  0   0    20   0   0   0    20
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

5.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  4   2

20.00% 10.00%
 10   2

50.00% 10.00%
  1  1  0

5.00%0.00%

LAW-7002-606 3.396
MORRISON A

  0   0    21   0   0   0    21
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
 11   4

52.38% 19.05%
  4   0

19.05% 0.00%
  0  1  1

4.76%4.76%

LAW-7002-607 3.384
LARSON B

  0   0    19   0   0   0    19
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
 10   4

52.63% 21.05%
  3   0

15.79% 0.00%
  0  2  0

10.53%0.00%

LAW-7002-608 3.397
PIERCE T

  0   0    21   0   0   0    21
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

4.76% 0.00% 0.00%
  6   2

28.57% 9.52%
  7   2

33.33% 9.52%
  1  2  1

9.52%4.76%

LAW-7002-609 3.368
PAULI C

  0   0    19   0   0   0    19

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  4   4

21.05% 21.05%
  4   3

21.05% 15.79%
  0  4  0

21.05%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    5

0.00%2.81%

   26

14.61%

   45

25.28%

   48

26.97%

   36

20.22%

   13

7.30%

    4

2.25%

    1

0.56%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0    178 3.388   0   0   0   178

LAW-7007-601 3.187
ALKON C

  0   0   160   0   0   0   160

2.50% 0.00%

  0

0.63%

  1

0.00%
  4   4

2.50% 2.50% 0.00%
 67  17

41.88% 10.63%
 28  24

17.50% 15.00%
  4  8  3

5.00%1.88%

COURSE TOTAL:    3

0.00%1.88%

    8

5.00%

   28

17.50%

   67

41.88%

   17

10.63%

   24

15.00%

    4

2.50%

    4

2.50%

    4

2.50%

    0

0.00%

    1

0.63%

    0

0.00%

    0    160 3.187   0   0   0   160



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW-7010-601 3.154
BLOCH-WEHBA H

  0   0    58   0   0   0    58
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

3.45% 0.00% 0.00%
 19  19

32.76% 32.76%
  6   9

10.34% 15.52%
  2  3  0

5.17%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    3

5.17%

    6

10.34%

   19

32.76%

   19

32.76%

    9

15.52%

    2

3.45%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     58 3.154   0   0   0    58

LAW-7017-601 3.202
MAGNUSON W

  0   0    58   0   0   0    58
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

1.72% 0.00% 0.00%
 13  18

22.41% 31.03%
 10  11

17.24% 18.97%
  1  0  5

0.00%8.62%

LAW-7017-602 3.188
BARNES W

  1   0    60   0   0   0    60
3.33% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   2

3.33% 1.67% 1.67%
 27   8

45.00% 13.33%
  6   6

10.00% 10.00%
  2  7  0

11.67%0.00%

LAW-7017-603 3.163
HENNING W

  0   0    59   0   0   0    59

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%
  2   0

10.17% 3.39% 0.00%
 15  15

25.42% 25.42%
  7   6

11.86% 10.17%
  6  7  1

11.86%1.69%

COURSE TOTAL:    6

0.00%3.39%

   14

7.91%

   23

12.99%

   55

31.07%

   41

23.16%

   23

12.99%

    9

5.08%

    3

1.69%

    2

1.13%

    1

0.56%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0    177 3.184   0   0   0   177

LAW-7021-601 3.193
PHILLIPS S

  0   0    45   0   0   0    45

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%
  0   0

2.22% 0.00% 0.00%
  8  17

17.78% 37.78%
  9   7

20.00% 15.56%
  1  3  0

6.67%0.00%

LAW-7021-602 3.203

PHAM L

  0   0    46   0   0   0    46

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%

  3   0
6.52% 6.52% 0.00%

  9  11
19.57% 23.91%

  6   5
13.04% 10.87%

  3  8  1
17.39%2.17%

LAW-7021-603 3.276
ALKON C

  0   0    40   0   0   0    40
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   0

0.00% 2.50% 0.00%
  6   9

15.00% 22.50%
  6   9

15.00% 22.50%
  0  8  1

20.00%2.50%

LAW-7021-604 3.202
ALKON C

  0   0    46   0   0   0    46
0.00% 0.00%

  0
2.17%
  1

0.00%
  0   0

15.22% 0.00% 0.00%
 10   8

21.74% 17.39%
  6   4

13.04% 8.70%
  7  9  1

19.57%2.17%

COURSE TOTAL:    3

0.00%1.69%

   28

15.82%

   27

15.25%

   33

18.64%

   45

25.42%

   25

14.12%

   11

6.21%

    4

2.26%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

0.56%

    0

0.00%

    0    177 3.216   0   0   0   177

LAW-7032-601 3.160
ALTON S

  0   0    59   0   0   0    59
1.69% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  5   1

11.86% 8.47% 0.00%
  6   5

10.17% 8.47%
  6  11

10.17% 18.64%
  7  9  9

15.25%15.25%



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW-7032-602 3.190
MULVANEY T

  0   0    60   0   0   0    60
1.67% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  2   1

3.33% 3.33% 0.00%
  3  17

5.00% 28.33%
 12  12

20.00% 20.00%
  2  9  2

15.00%3.33%

LAW-7032-603 3.203
CASADO-PEREZ V

  0   0    58   0   0   0    58
5.17% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  2   3

6.90% 3.45% 0.00%
  4   7

6.90% 12.07%
 13  11

22.41% 18.97%
  4  9  5

15.52%8.62%

COURSE TOTAL:   16

0.00%9.04%

   27

15.25%

   31

17.51%

   13

7.34%

   29

16.38%

   34

19.21%

   13

7.34%

    9

5.08%

    5

2.82%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0    177 3.184   0   0   0   177

LAW-7065-601 3.205
SEYMORE M

  0   0    39   0   2   0    39
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   0

17.95% 2.56% 0.00%
  3   3

7.69% 7.69%
  9   7

23.08% 17.95%
  7  8  1

20.51%2.56%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%2.56%

    8

20.51%

    9

23.08%

    3

7.69%

    3

7.69%

    7

17.95%

    7

17.95%

    1

2.56%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     39 3.205   0   2   0    39

LAW-7076-601 3.079
HELGE T

  0   0    42   0   3   0    42
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

16.67% 0.00% 0.00%
  7  11

16.67% 26.19%
  6   7

14.29% 16.67%
  7  4  0

9.52%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    4

9.52%

    6

14.29%

    7

16.67%

   11

26.19%

    7

16.67%

    7

16.67%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     42 3.079   0   3   0    42

LAW-7080-601 3.200
SEYMORE M

  0   0    60   0   0   0    60
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  3   0

11.67% 5.00% 0.00%
  4  17

6.67% 28.33%
  8   6

13.33% 10.00%
  7 14  1

23.33%1.67%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%1.67%

   14

23.33%

    8

13.33%

    4

6.67%

   17

28.33%

    6

10.00%

    7

11.67%

    3

5.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     60 3.200   0   0   0    60

LAW-7091-601 3.189
MARKOVIC M

  0   0    53   0   0   0    53
1.89% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   1

5.66% 1.89% 0.00%
 11  12

20.75% 22.64%
 15   7

28.30% 13.21%
  3  3  0

5.66%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    3

5.66%

   15

28.30%

   11

20.75%

   12

22.64%

    7

13.21%

    3

5.66%

    1

1.89%

    1

1.89%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     53 3.189   0   0   0    53

LAW-7101-601 3.868
MAROUF F

  0   0     5   0   0   0     5
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   0

20.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  0  3  1

60.00%20.00%



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%20.00%

    3

60.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

20.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      5 3.868   0   0   0     5

LAW-7104-601 3.200
ZADEH J

  0   0    51   0   2   0    51
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
 31  20

60.78% 39.22%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  0  0  0

0.00%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

   31

60.78%

   20

39.22%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     51 3.200   0   2   0    51

LAW-7123-601 3.557
GOODMAN L

  0   0    12   0   0   0    12
8.33% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   1

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   0

8.33% 0.00%
  7   0

58.33% 0.00%
  0  3  0

25.00%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    3

25.00%

    7

58.33%

    1

8.33%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

8.33%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     12 3.557   0   0   0    12

LAW-7125-601 3.251
GOODMAN L

  0   0     8   0   0   0     8
0.00% 0.00%

  0
12.50%

  1
0.00%

  0   0
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

  1   1
12.50% 12.50%

  4   0
50.00% 0.00%

  0  1  0
12.50%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    1

12.50%

    4

50.00%

    1

12.50%

    1

12.50%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

12.50%

    0

0.00%

    0      8 3.251   0   0   0     8

LAW-7127-601 3.385
GORDON R

  0   0    13   0   0   0    13
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  4   2

30.77% 15.38%
  2   2

15.38% 15.38%
  0  2  1

15.38%7.69%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%7.69%

    2

15.38%

    2

15.38%

    4

30.77%

    2

15.38%

    2

15.38%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     13 3.385   0   0   0    13

LAW-7145-601 3.188
BARNES W

  0   0    30   0   0   0    30
3.33% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  2   1

0.00% 6.67% 0.00%
 14   5

46.67% 16.67%
  3   2

10.00% 6.67%
  0  2  1

6.67%3.33%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%3.33%

    2

6.67%

    3

10.00%

   14

46.67%

    5

16.67%

    2

6.67%

    0

0.00%

    2

6.67%

    1

3.33%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     30 3.188   0   0   0    30

LAW-7174-601 3.201
HEATH R

  0   0    30   0   0   0    30
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  2   0

10.00% 6.67% 0.00%
  5   5

16.67% 16.67%
  8   3

26.67% 10.00%
  3  2  2

6.67%6.67%



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

COURSE TOTAL:    2

0.00%6.67%

    2

6.67%

    8

26.67%

    5

16.67%

    5

16.67%

    3

10.00%

    3

10.00%

    2

6.67%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     30 3.201   0   0   0    30

LAW-7196-601 3.401
ZADEH J

  0   0    19   0   0   0    19
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
 15   0

78.95% 0.00%
  4   0

21.05% 0.00%
  0  0  0

0.00%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    0

0.00%

    4

21.05%

   15

78.95%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     19 3.401   0   0   0    19

LAW-7205-601 3.203
SLATTERY J

  0   0    26   0   0   0    26
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
 12  11

46.15% 42.31%
  1   1

3.85% 3.85%
  0  1  0

3.85%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    1

3.85%

    1

3.85%

   12

46.15%

   11

42.31%

    1

3.85%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     26 3.203   0   0   0    26

LAW-7227-601 3.405
DRYDEN J

  0   0    19   0   1   0    19
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   3

5.26% 15.79%
  7   4

36.84% 21.05%
  0  4  0

21.05%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    4

21.05%

    7

36.84%

    1

5.26%

    3

15.79%

    4

21.05%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     19 3.405   0   1   0    19

LAW-7260-601 3.228
MORRISON A

  0   0    25   0   2   0    25
4.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   1

12.00% 4.00% 0.00%
  1   4

4.00% 16.00%
  4   3

16.00% 12.00%
  3  6  2

24.00%8.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    2

0.00%8.00%

    6

24.00%

    4

16.00%

    1

4.00%

    4

16.00%

    3

12.00%

    3

12.00%

    1

4.00%

    1

4.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     25 3.228   0   2   0    25

LAW-7263-601 3.334
HOLLAND H

  0   1    14   1   0   0    15
0.00% 7.14%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  3   0

21.43% 0.00%
  6   1

42.86% 7.14%
  0  3  0

21.43%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

7.14%0.00%

    3

21.43%

    6

42.86%

    3

21.43%

    0

0.00%

    1

7.14%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    1     14 3.334   1   0   0    15

LAW-7313-601 3.067
DEL CARMEN S

  0   0    15   0   1   0    15
6.67% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   1

6.67% 0.00% 0.00%
  3   4

20.00% 26.67%
  4   2

26.67% 13.33%
  1  0  0

0.00%0.00%



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    0

0.00%

    4

26.67%

    3

20.00%

    4

26.67%

    2

13.33%

    1

6.67%

    0

0.00%

    1

6.67%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     15 3.067   0   1   0    15

LAW-7316-601 3.212
BLOCH-WEHBA H

  0   0    33   0   3   0    33
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

3.03% 0.00% 0.00%
  8  13

24.24% 39.39%
  6   3

18.18% 9.09%
  1  2  0

6.06%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    2

6.06%

    6

18.18%

    8

24.24%

   13

39.39%

    3

9.09%

    1

3.03%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     33 3.212   0   3   0    33

LAW-7318-601 3.400
MAHER B

  0   0    20   0   0   0    20
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  4   8

20.00% 40.00%
  4   0

20.00% 0.00%
  0  3  1

15.00%5.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%5.00%

    3

15.00%

    4

20.00%

    4

20.00%

    8

40.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     20 3.400   0   0   0    20

LAW-7319-601 3.301
BYRNES W

  0   0    21   0   0   0    21
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  3   0

4.76% 14.29% 0.00%
  0   7

0.00% 33.33%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  1 10  0

47.62%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

   10

47.62%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    7

33.33%

    0

0.00%

    1

4.76%

    3

14.29%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     21 3.301   0   0   0    21

LAW-7334-601 3.400
WASHINGTON K

  0   0    20   0   1   0    20
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   0

0.00% 5.00% 0.00%
  5   3

25.00% 15.00%
  3   2

15.00% 10.00%
  0  6  0

30.00%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    6

30.00%

    3

15.00%

    5

25.00%

    3

15.00%

    2

10.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

5.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     20 3.400   0   1   0    20

LAW-7351-601 3.836
YU P

  0   0    10   1   0   0    11
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  5   0

50.00% 0.00%
  0  4  1

40.00%10.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%10.00%

    4

40.00%

    5

50.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     10 3.836   1   0   0    11

LAW-7389-601 3.423
GREEN M

  0   0    11   0   1   0    11
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  6   0

54.55% 0.00%
  3   1

27.27% 9.09%
  0  1  0

9.09%0.00%



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    1

9.09%

    3

27.27%

    6

54.55%

    0

0.00%

    1

9.09%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     11 3.423   0   1   0    11

LAW-7413-601 3.349
SNYDER F

  0   0    21   0   2   0    21
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   0

0.00% 4.76% 0.00%
  3   5

14.29% 23.81%
  2   3

9.52% 14.29%
  0  7  0

33.33%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    7

33.33%

    2

9.52%

    3

14.29%

    5

23.81%

    3

14.29%

    0

0.00%

    1

4.76%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     21 3.349   0   2   0    21

LAW-7419-601 3.398
HOLLAND H

  0   0    21   0   0   0    21
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   0

9.52% 4.76% 0.00%
  4   1

19.05% 4.76%
  7   1

33.33% 4.76%
  2  3  2

14.29%9.52%

COURSE TOTAL:    2

0.00%9.52%

    3

14.29%

    7

33.33%

    4

19.05%

    1

4.76%

    1

4.76%

    2

9.52%

    1

4.76%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     21 3.398   0   0   0    21

LAW-7435-601 3.388
MAGNUSON W

  0   0    19   0   0   0    19
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  4   3

21.05% 15.79%
  6   3

31.58% 15.79%
  0  0  3

0.00%15.79%

COURSE TOTAL:    3

0.00%15.79%

    0

0.00%

    6

31.58%

    4

21.05%

    3

15.79%

    3

15.79%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     19 3.388   0   0   0    19

LAW-7444-601 3.349
SULLIVAN H

  0   0    22   0   2   0    22
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   0

0.00% 4.55% 0.00%
  5   3

22.73% 13.64%
  6   3

27.27% 13.64%
  0  4  0

18.18%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    4

18.18%

    6

27.27%

    5

22.73%

    3

13.64%

    3

13.64%

    0

0.00%

    1

4.55%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     22 3.349   0   2   0    22

LAW-7452-601 3.670
VISHNUBHAKAT S

  0   0    11   0   0   0    11
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   1

9.09% 9.09%
  6   0

54.55% 0.00%
  0  1  2

9.09%18.18%

COURSE TOTAL:    2

0.00%18.18%

    1

9.09%

    6

54.55%

    1

9.09%

    1

9.09%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     11 3.670   0   0   0    11

LAW-7454-601 3.402
NEWMAN N

  0   0     5   0   0   0     5
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   2

20.00% 40.00%
  1   0

20.00% 0.00%
  0  0  1

0.00%20.00%



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%20.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

20.00%

    1

20.00%

    2

40.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      5 3.402   0   0   0     5

LAW-7458-701 3.036
FARKAS S

  0   0    56   0  36   3    59
1.79% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  2   1

10.71% 3.57% 0.00%
  9  13

16.07% 23.21%
  8  12

14.29% 21.43%
  6  4  1

7.14%1.79%

LAW-7458-702 2.926
MURPHY J

  1   3    63   0   4   0    63
0.00% 4.76%

  2
0.00%
  0

3.17%
  1   0

4.76% 1.59% 1.59%
 10  13

15.87% 20.63%
 11  12

17.46% 19.05%
  3  4  3

6.35%4.76%

COURSE TOTAL:    4

2.52%3.36%

    8

6.72%

   19

15.97%

   19

15.97%

   26

21.85%

   24

20.17%

    9

7.56%

    3

2.52%

    1

0.84%

    1

0.84%

    0

0.00%

    2

1.68%

    3    119 2.978   0  40   3   122

LAW-7484-601 3.200
GEORGE J

  0   0    30   0   1   0    30
0.00% 0.00%

  0
3.33%
  1

0.00%
  0   0

3.33% 0.00% 0.00%
  9   9

30.00% 30.00%
  5   2

16.67% 6.67%
  1  2  1

6.67%3.33%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%3.33%

    2

6.67%

    5

16.67%

    9

30.00%

    9

30.00%

    2

6.67%

    1

3.33%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

3.33%

    0

0.00%

    0     30 3.200   0   1   0    30

LAW-7492-601 3.611
NEWMAN N

  0   0     6   0   0   0     6
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   1

16.67% 16.67%
  2   0

33.33% 0.00%
  0  2  0

33.33%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    2

33.33%

    2

33.33%

    1

16.67%

    1

16.67%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      6 3.611   0   0   0     6

LAW-7516-701 3.393
LUCAS G

  0   0    22   0   0   0    22
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

4.55% 0.00% 0.00%
  7   2

31.82% 9.09%
  3   3

13.64% 13.64%
  1  6  0

27.27%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    6

27.27%

    3

13.64%

    7

31.82%

    2

9.09%

    3

13.64%

    1

4.55%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     22 3.393   0   0   0    22

LAW-7532-601 3.111
BELLOWS C

  0   0     9   0   2   0     9
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

11.11% 0.00% 0.00%
  2   1

22.22% 11.11%
  0   3

0.00% 33.33%
  1  2  0

22.22%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    2

22.22%

    0

0.00%

    2

22.22%

    1

11.11%

    3

33.33%

    1

11.11%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      9 3.111   0   2   0     9



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW-7548-601 3.250
SUDDERTH B

  1   0    20   0   2   0    20
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   0

5.00% 5.00% 5.00%
  3   4

15.00% 20.00%
  4   1

20.00% 5.00%
  1  4  1

20.00%5.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%5.00%

    4

20.00%

    4

20.00%

    3

15.00%

    4

20.00%

    1

5.00%

    1

5.00%

    1

5.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

5.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     20 3.250   0   2   0    20

LAW-7603-601 3.334
GREEN M

  1   0    12   0   0   0    12
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 8.33%
  2   2

16.67% 16.67%
  2   1

16.67% 8.33%
  0  3  1

25.00%8.33%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%8.33%

    3

25.00%

    2

16.67%

    2

16.67%

    2

16.67%

    1

8.33%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

8.33%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     12 3.334   0   0   0    12

LAW-7604-601 3.409
FEARE D

  0   0    18   0   1   0    18
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   7

5.56% 38.89%
  1   2

5.56% 11.11%
  0  4  3

22.22%16.67%

COURSE TOTAL:    3

0.00%16.67%

    4

22.22%

    1

5.56%

    1

5.56%

    7

38.89%

    2

11.11%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     18 3.409   0   1   0    18

LAW-7622-601 3.333
GARCIA D

  0   0    16   0   0   0    16
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   0

0.00% 6.25% 0.00%
  7   1

43.75% 6.25%
  1   2

6.25% 12.50%
  0  3  1

18.75%6.25%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%6.25%

    3

18.75%

    1

6.25%

    7

43.75%

    1

6.25%

    2

12.50%

    0

0.00%

    1

6.25%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     16 3.333   0   0   0    16

LAW-7643-601 3.382
LARSON B

  0   0    13   0   0   0    13
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
 10   1

76.92% 7.69%
  1   0

7.69% 0.00%
  0  1  0

7.69%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    1

7.69%

    1

7.69%

   10

76.92%

    1

7.69%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     13 3.382   0   0   0    13

LAW-7666-601 3.313
AYRES P

  0   1    16   0   0   0    16
0.00% 6.25%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  3   1

18.75% 6.25%
  8   1

50.00% 6.25%
  0  2  0

12.50%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

6.25%0.00%

    2

12.50%

    8

50.00%

    3

18.75%

    1

6.25%

    1

6.25%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    1     16 3.313   0   0   0    16



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW-7704-601 3.394
FIELDS S

  0   0    11   0   2   0    11
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

9.09% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   4

9.09% 36.36%
  1   0

9.09% 0.00%
  1  3  1

27.27%9.09%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%9.09%

    3

27.27%

    1

9.09%

    1

9.09%

    4

36.36%

    0

0.00%

    1

9.09%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     11 3.394   0   2   0    11

LAW-7707S-601 3.402
REILLY P

  0   0    24   0   0   0    24
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
 12   5

50.00% 20.83%
  4   0

16.67% 0.00%
  0  0  3

0.00%12.50%

COURSE TOTAL:    3

0.00%12.50%

    0

0.00%

    4

16.67%

   12

50.00%

    5

20.83%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     24 3.402   0   0   0    24

LAW-7725-601 3.391
STRICKLAND J

  0   0     6   0   0   0     6
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   1

16.67% 16.67%
  2   1

33.33% 16.67%
  0  0  1

0.00%16.67%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%16.67%

    0

0.00%

    2

33.33%

    1

16.67%

    1

16.67%

    1

16.67%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      6 3.391   0   0   0     6

LAW-7775S-601 3.811
WYNN S

  0   0     7   0   0   0     7
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  4   0

57.14% 0.00%
  0  3  0

42.86%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    3

42.86%

    4

57.14%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      7 3.811   0   0   0     7

LAW-7777-601 3.400
KASPAR-COKER L

  0   0    20   0   0   0    20
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  5   7

25.00% 35.00%
  5   0

25.00% 0.00%
  0  3  0

15.00%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    3

15.00%

    5

25.00%

    5

25.00%

    7

35.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     20 3.400   0   0   0    20

LAW-7780-601 3.400
KISER J

  0   0    20   0   0   0    20
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  7   2

35.00% 10.00%
  8   2

40.00% 10.00%
  0  1  0

5.00%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    1

5.00%

    8

40.00%

    7

35.00%

    2

10.00%

    2

10.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     20 3.400   0   0   0    20



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW-7782-601 3.281
SPENCE J

  0   0    19   0   1   0    19
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  2   0

15.79% 10.53% 0.00%
  1   3

5.26% 15.79%
  3   0

15.79% 0.00%
  3  5  2

26.32%10.53%

COURSE TOTAL:    2

0.00%10.53%

    5

26.32%

    3

15.79%

    1

5.26%

    3

15.79%

    0

0.00%

    3

15.79%

    2

10.53%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     19 3.281   0   1   0    19

LAW-7786-601 3.443
HALL J

  0   0     6   0   0   0     6
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  3   1

50.00% 16.67%
  1   0

16.67% 0.00%
  0  1  0

16.67%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    1

16.67%

    1

16.67%

    3

50.00%

    1

16.67%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      6 3.443   0   0   0     6

LAW-7859-601 3.758
BELL S

  0   0     7   0   0   0     7
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   0

14.29% 0.00%
  3   0

42.86% 0.00%
  0  2  1

28.57%14.29%

COURSE TOTAL:    1

0.00%14.29%

    2

28.57%

    3

42.86%

    1

14.29%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      7 3.758   0   0   0     7

LAW-7865S-601 3.887
ROWDEN K

  0   0     8   0   0   0     8
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   0

12.50% 0.00%
  1   0

12.50% 0.00%
  0  2  4

25.00%50.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    4

0.00%50.00%

    2

25.00%

    1

12.50%

    1

12.50%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      8 3.887   0   0   0     8

LAW-7868-601 3.167
SLATTERY J

  0   0     8   0   0   0     8
12.50% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   1

12.50% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   2

0.00% 25.00%
  2   0

25.00% 0.00%
  1  2  0

25.00%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    2

25.00%

    2

25.00%

    0

0.00%

    2

25.00%

    0

0.00%

    1

12.50%

    0

0.00%

    1

12.50%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0      8 3.167   0   0   0     8

LAW-7890-601 3.870
MCCOY J

  0   0    10   0   0   0    10
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  1   0

10.00% 0.00%
  2   0

20.00% 0.00%
  0  4  3

40.00%30.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    3

0.00%30.00%

    4

40.00%

    2

20.00%

    1

10.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     10 3.870   0   0   0    10



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW-7894-601 3.095
PLUMBLEY A

  0   0    14   0   0   0    14
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

7.14% 0.00% 0.00%
  2   6

14.29% 42.86%
  3   2

21.43% 14.29%
  1  0  0

0.00%0.00%

COURSE TOTAL:    0

0.00%0.00%

    0

0.00%

    3

21.43%

    2

14.29%

    6

42.86%

    2

14.29%

    1

7.14%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0     14 3.095   0   0   0    14

LAW-7900-601 3.891
COLLINS J

  0   0     6   0   0   0     6
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  2   0

33.33% 0.00%
  0  3  1

50.00%16.67%

LAW-7900-603 3.404
CALBOLI I

  0   0    14   0   0   0    14
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  7   2

50.00% 14.29%
  5   0

35.71% 0.00%
  0  0  0

0.00%0.00%

LAW-7900-605 3.950
STONER K

  0   0    13   0   0   0    13

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  2   0

15.38% 0.00%
  0  9  2

69.23%15.38%

LAW-7900-606 3.248

GEORGE J

  0   0    39   0   3   0    39

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0   0
5.13% 0.00% 0.00%

  9  10
23.08% 25.64%

  6   6
15.38% 15.38%

  2  5  1
12.82%2.56%

LAW-7900-607 3.705
YU P

  0   0     9   1   0   0    10
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  2   0

22.22% 0.00%
  4   0

44.44% 0.00%
  0  2  1

22.22%11.11%

LAW-7900-609 3.812
BURGE M

  0   0     7   0   0   0     7
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  4   0

57.14% 0.00%
  0  2  1

28.57%14.29%

LAW-7900-610 3.670
ECKSTEIN G

  0   0     5   0   0   0     5
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   1

0.00% 20.00%
  2   0

40.00% 0.00%
  0  1  1

20.00%20.00%

LAW-7900-612 3.668
GARCIA SANCHEZ G

  0   0    10   0   0   0    10
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  2   0

20.00% 0.00%
  6   0

60.00% 0.00%
  0  2  0

20.00%0.00%

LAW-7900-613 3.380
GARCIA SANCHEZ G

  0   0    14   0   1   0    14

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  8   2

57.14% 14.29%
  4   0

28.57% 0.00%
  0  0  0

0.00%0.00%

LAW-7900-615 3.400

SHORT A

  0   0    20   0   0   0    20

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0   0
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

  0  12
0.00% 60.00%

  0   0
0.00% 0.00%

  0  8  0
40.00%0.00%

LAW-7900-618 3.793
HENNING W

  0   0     8   0   0   0     8
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  5   0

62.50% 0.00%
  0  3  0

37.50%0.00%



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW-7900-620 3.202
PROBASCO R

  0   1     5   0   0   0     5
0.00% 20.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  0  3  1

60.00%20.00%

LAW-7900-621 3.179
ALTON S

  0   0    32   0   1   0    32
3.13% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  1   1

6.25% 3.13% 0.00%
  2   5

6.25% 15.63%
  5   8

15.63% 25.00%
  2  4  4

12.50%12.50%

LAW-7900-623 3.282
NGUYEN M

  0   0    19   0   1   1    20

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  2   6

10.53% 31.58%
  3   4

15.79% 21.05%
  0  3  1

15.79%5.26%

LAW-7900-624 3.217

DOW A

  0   0    17   0   0   0    17

0.00% 0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0

0.00%

  0   0
5.88% 0.00% 0.00%

  3   3
17.65% 17.65%

  4   4
23.53% 23.53%

  1  1  1
5.88%5.88%

LAW-7900-626 3.946
MAROUF F

  0   0     5   0   0   0     5
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  1   0

20.00% 0.00%
  0  2  2

40.00%40.00%

LAW-7900-630 3.926
PROBASCO R

  0   0     5   0   0   0     5
0.00% 0.00%

  0
0.00%
  0

0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
  0   0

0.00% 0.00%
  1   0

20.00% 0.00%
  0  2  2

40.00%40.00%

COURSE TOTAL:   18

0.44%7.89%

   50

21.93%

   54

23.68%

   35

15.35%

   41

17.98%

   22

9.65%

    5

2.19%

    1

0.44%

    1

0.44%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    0

0.00%

    1    228 3.438   1   6   1   230



SECTION 
A- B B- D F

TOTAL 
A - F GPA I P X TOTALINSTRUCTOR

------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ------------

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

GRADE DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR FULL YR PROFESSIONAL 2021-2022

D-
----------

D+
----- ----- -----

C+ C C-B+
----------

AA+
---------------

Professional Law
COLLEGE:

DEPARTMENT:

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF LAW

DEPARTMENT
TOTAL:

   96

0.26%4.23%

  316

13.91%

  436

19.20%

  527

23.21%

  458

20.17%

  255

11.23%

  102

4.49%

   46

2.03%

   19

0.84%

    4

0.18%

    4

0.18%

    2

0.09%

    6   2271 3.263   3  75   4  2278

COLLEGE 
TOTAL:

   96

0.26%4.23%

  316

13.91%

  436

19.20%

  527

23.21%

  458

20.17%

  255

11.23%

  102

4.49%

   46

2.03%

   19

0.84%

    4

0.18%

    4

0.18%

    2

0.09%

    6   2271 3.263   3  75   4  2278


